
Ein Pool mit 5 Starter; Jeder gegen Jeden

Tln.5Eishalle, Zell am See 11.06.2017Schüler U16 U10 - U16 Frauen/Männer+50kg - 55kg 3. Runde Nachwuchscup

Matte 33 min

10

10

7

10

10

7

10

10

10

7

04-05 ERLFELDER Dominik FUCHS Josef ERLFELDER Dominik

01-02 HEMETSBERGER M ELSCHEK Merlin ELSCHEK Merlin

03-04 LENNERT Vilmas ERLFELDER Dominik LENNERT Vilmas

05-01 FUCHS Josef HEMETSBERGER M FUCHS Josef

02-03 ELSCHEK Merlin LENNERT Vilmas LENNERT Vilmas

04-01 ERLFELDER Dominik HEMETSBERGER M ERLFELDER Dominik

03-05 LENNERT Vilmas FUCHS Josef LENNERT Vilmas

02-04 ELSCHEK Merlin ERLFELDER Dominik ERLFELDER Dominik

LENNERT Vilmas01-03 HEMETSBERGER M LENNERT Vilmas

05-02 FUCHS Josef ELSCHEK Merlin FUCHS Josef

S:Judoschule Sakura

S:ESV Sanjindo

S:Judoschule Sakura

S:JC Hallein Tennengau

T:JZ Innsbruck

01 HEMETSBERGER Marco

02 ELSCHEK Merlin

03 LENNERT Vilmas

04 ERLFELDER Dominik

05 FUCHS Josef
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PlatzGewicht
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Poolk.
Nr. Name Verein Siege / Pkte

Runde/Starter Name  (weiss) Name  (blau) Sieger Pkte

1

2

3

4

5

01 02 03 04 05

1. LENNERT Vilmas

2. ERLFELDER Dominik

3. FUCHS Josef

Wertungen
Wettkampf-Paarungen:
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